2023 MTBA Round One Pr

Apartments

Yy
Development Group THDA # Previous TN # Development Name City County Grand Division Type of Construction | Group Census QCT-DDA CCRP Tiebreaker | Amt MTBA Requested |Amt 42M Rehab Hard Cost  [Total Dev Costs Deepest | Conversion | Developer | Other Sources | Other |Conversiol Final PD | Total | LIHTC | MKT Status
for New Requested Rehab %- |for Deepest | Experience | of Income- | Sources | nfor | Score | units | Units | Units
Tursky-Holloway 23235 95-008 Bluebird Manor Apartments Brownsville Haywood West ‘Acq-Rehab Al 9303.01 No No NA 52,800,000 $193,155) 51,879,024 $5,258,129] 35.7356% | 3.5736 10 50.00 00000%| 0 | 135736 36 36 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23236 Covington Village Apartments Covington Tipton West Acq-Rehab Al 406.02 No No NA $3,850,000 $254,654) 2,650,885 $7,000,793 37.8439% | 3.7844 10 $0.00 00000%| 0 |137844| 48 8 0 e
Tursky-Holloway 23237 83-010 Henning Village Apartments Henning Lauderdale West Acq-Rehab Al 50.92 No No NA $2,800,000 $208,840] 51,818,300 $5611,343] 32.4040% | 3.2404 10 $0.00 00000%| 0 | 13.2404] 32 32 [ Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23238 01-005 Lake Street Apartments Somenville Fayette West ‘Acq-Rehab Al 605.01 No No NA 2,100,000 145,587 1,310,934 3944917 33.2310% | 33231 10 50.00 00000%| 0 [133231] 23 23 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23239 89-052 Oakland Apartments Oakland Fayette West Acq-Rehab Al 604.03 No No NA 1,250,000 103,710 $841,743 2,370,161 354543% | 35454 10 50.00 00000%| 0 |135454] 16 16 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23240 95-007 Stanton Village Stanton Haywood West Acq-Rehab A1 9305 No No NA 3,025,000 214,463 S2,1B7,6B_S| 5,393,54_4' 37.1200% | 37120 10 50.00 00000%| 0 | 137120 40 40 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23241 89-031 Tipton Village Apartments Covingotn Tipton West Acq-Rehab AL 406.02 No No NA 3,700,000 254,576 52,635,133 7,185,321 366738% | 36674 10 $0.00 00000%| 0 | 13.6674| 48 28 [ Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23242 Trenton Holiday House Trenton Gibson West ‘Acq-Rehab Al 9667.01 No No NA 3,775,000 $247,570) 52,840,410 6,857,004 414229% | 41423 10 50.00 00000%| 0 |141423| 52 52 0 Eligible
Alco 23230 06-213 Greenbriar Apartments Memphis Shelby West Acq-Rehab 2 10122 acT Yes NA 15,750,000 51,265,704 $10,040,600) $29,473,952] 34.0660% | 3.4066 10 $2,500,000.00 | 8.4821% | 0.848207| 14.2548 | 208 | 208 | 0 Eligible
Millenia 23-209 The Memphian Apartments Memphis Shelby West ‘Acq-Rehab 2 57 act Yes NA 523,000,000 2,046,068 1,580,539 545,878,362 3.4451% 03445 10 50.00 00000%| 0 |103a45| 134 | 134 | 0 Waiver Approved with
(f.k.a. Serenity Towers) Conditions
Memphis Housing and Pennrose 23203 Edgeview at Legends Park Memphis Shelby West New 3 2 act Yes 9125 $13,800,000 1,270,079 50| $27,642,599  0.0000% 0.0000 0 $4,754,608.00 | 17.2003%| 1.720029| 1.7200 | 99 99 0 Waiver Approved with
Conditions
Bluff City Development 23-233 Gardens of Forest Hill Irene Memphis Shelby West New 5 21138 No No 59.49 $16,343,488 51,079,566 50| 529,381,973 0.0000% 0.0000 10 50.00 00000%| 0 |10.0000] 120 | 120 | © Ineligible
Tursky-Holloway 23210 88-008 Dickson Village Dickson Dickson Middle Acg-Rehab A1 66.02 act No NA 3,500,000 $ 28639600 $ 2,621,011.00[$  6,715551.00 | 39.0290% | 3.9029 10 0.00 00000%| 0 |13.9029| 48 28 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23211 93-001 Pleasant Valley Village Dickson Dickson Middle Acq-Rehab A1 606.02 acT No NA $3,500,000 S 283,363.00|$ 2,621,101.00| S 6,745837.00 | 38.8551% | 3.8855 10 0.00 00000%| 0 | 13.8855| 48 28 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23212 Holiday House of Springfield Springfield Robertson WMiddle Acq-Rehab Al 804.02 No No NA $3,500,000 S 23623800 3,27618500| S 6,859,641.00 | 47.7603% | 4.7760 10 0.00 00000%| 0 | 147760 60 60 0 Eligible
Tursky-Holloway 23214 89-053 Spring Creek Chapel Hill Marshall Middle Acg-Rehab A1 9550.00 No No NA $1,850,000 S 153,437.00[$ 1,310,604.00 S 3,545020.00 | 36.9703% | 3.6970 10 0.00 00000%| 0 | 136970 24 2 0 Eligible
Elmington Captial 22-601 HV Land Co Nashville Davidson Middle New NA NA NA NA 6,000,000 NA s - s - 0.0000 0 0.0000 Eligible
Envolve 23234 Nashville Christian Towers Nashville Davidson Middle ‘Acq-Rehab 2 158.06 act Yes NA $26,000,000 $ 2,080332.00$ 9,217,336.00 | S 56,221,104.00 | 16.3948% 16395 10 50.00 00000%| 0 |11.6395| 177 | 176 1 Waiver Approved with
Conditions
Related 23228 07-206 Charter Village Madison Davidson Middle Acq-Rehab 2 104.03 act Yes NA $34,600,000 S 2,96907800|$  11,457,000.00|$ 70,969,547.00 | 16.1435% 16144 10 50.00 00000%| 0 | 11.6144] 250 | 250 | 0 Eligible
DG 23-207 06-212 Hickory Forest Apartments Nashville Davidson Middle Acg-Rehab 2 191.05 act No NA $16,707,300 $ 1,469,469.00| $ 3,600,000.00 | $ 37,561,980.00 | 9.5842% 09584 10 50.00 00000%| 0 | 10.9584| 90 90 0 Waiver Denied
MIDHA 23217 Park Point East Nashville Davidson WMiddle New 3 193.00 act Yes 99.00 $43,000,000 $ 2,153,190.00 $ — | 82559120100 0.0000% 0.0000 10 $37,943,129.00|45.9409%| 4.594089| 14,5941 | 203 | 105 | 98 Waiver Approved with
Conditions
LDG and Urban League of MT 23246 Madison Station Phase 1 Madison Davidson Middle New 5 107.01 No Yes 9535 543,000,000 S 2,987,354.00$ -~ | 85785427.00| 0.0000% 0.0000 10 $3,000,000.00 | 3.4971% | 034971 | 10.3497 | 240 | 240 | 0 |Wavier Approved but Ineligible
Holladay Ventures and Urban League of MT 23245 Joseph Ave Partners Nashville Davidson Middle New 5 126.00 No No 57.04 525,000,000 $ 1,992,856.00| $ - | 4328507300 0.0000% 0.0000 10 00000%| 0 | 100000 140 | 140 | © Waiver Approved
Sam Weldon 23227 Sojourn Nolensville Nashville Davidson Middle New B 190.04 Yes No 8525 $33,178,000 $ 2,564,508.00 [ $ - | 625619,83000| 0.0000% 0.0000 10 $2,000,000.00 | 3.1939% | 0.319388] 10.3194 | 170 | 170 | 0

Eligible

cspadden-Rosemark 23-208 87-047 partment Union Union East Acg-Rehab Al 402,01 No NO NA $1,430,000 $  70,496.00 $960,000) $2,574,800] 37.2844% 3.7284 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 137284 | 24 24 0 Ineligble
Mcspadden-Rosemark 23219 89-056 Blue Ridge Apts Scott Scott East Acg-Rehab Al 2069 No No NA $1,187,976 S 106,294.00 $960,000] $3,045,600] 31.5209% 3.1521 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 131521 24 24 0 Ineligble
mark 23-220 87-002 Clinch View Apts Grainger Grainger East Acg-Rehab Al 5003.01 No No NA $2,205,000 S 113,456.00 $1,4A0,0ﬂ| $3,893,400] 36.9857% 3.6986 10 50.00 0.0000% 0 13.6986 | 36 36 0 Ineligble
Rosemark 23-221 Coopertown Apts Scott Scott East Acg-Rehab Al 9751.02 No No NA $3,095,851 $ 18131500 $2,000,000] $5,407,500] 36.9857% 3.6986 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 13.6986 | 50 50 0 Ineligble
cspadden-Rosemark 23-222 Grant Blount Blount East Acg-Rehab Al 109 No No NA 3,274,000 S  187,436.00 52,080,000] $5,499,0000 37.8251% 3.7825 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 137825 | 52 52 0 Ineligble
Mcspadden-Rosemark 23-223 88-048 Mountain View Apts Sevier Sevier East Acg-Rehab Al 805 DDA No NA $2,900,000 S 179,459.00 $1,920,000] $5191,200] 36.9857% 3.6986 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 13.6986 | 48 a8 0 Ineligble
mark 23-224 Oak Park Apts Scott. Scott East Acg-Rehab Al 18.73 No No NA 3,710,356 S 241,967.00 $2,400,000] 6,489,000 36.9857% 3.6986 10 50.00 0.0000% 0 13.6986 | 60 60 0 Ineligble
Rosemark 23225 Oak Park Addition Scott Scott East Acg-Rehab Al 9750 No No NA $2,248,160 S 138,608.00 $1,600,000] $4,326,0000 36.9857% 3.6986 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 13.6986 | 40 40 0 Ineligble
Mcspadden-Rosemark 23-226 South Fork Apts Scott Scott East Acg-Rehab Al 9752 No No NA 51,829,887 $ 107,621.00 $1,200,000] $3,244,500] 36.9857% 3.6986 10 $0.00 0.0000% [} 13.6986 | 30 30 0 Ineligble
Knoxville Leadership 22-603 Callahan Flats Knox. Knox East. New NA NA NA NA $3,000,000 NA 0 0.0000 Eligible
al
Vitus Group 23-201 Tyler East Acg-Rehab 2 610 No No NA $11,775,000 $731,103| $6,049,485] $21,828,735] 27.7134% 2.7713 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 127713 | 101 100 1 Ineligble
Evergreen 23218 08-211 Lynnwood Apartments Carter. Carter East Acg-Rehab 2 704 Qct Yes NA $15,000,000 $1,162,516| $7,300,000] $29,175,088) 25.0213% 2.5021 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 125021 | 100 100 0 Waiver Approved
SDG. 23-206 07-207 Ridgebrook Apartments Knox Knox East. Acg-Rehab 2 70 QcT’ Yes NA $27,996,000 $2,256,152] $9,792,000] $54,451,586] 17.9829% 17983 10 0.0000% 0 117983 | 144 144 0 Waiver Approved
Vencino Group and Chattanooga Housing 23-229 Espero Chattanooga Hamilton Hamilton East New 3 14 NA Yes| 65.42 $10,700,000 $724,960| S0} $20,117,038  0.0000% 0.0000 10 $5,700,000.00 [28.3342%| 2.833419| 12.8334 [ 60 60 0 Waiver Approved with
Conditions
Domunium and KCDC 23215 Choto Landing Knox Knox East. New 3 58.15 DDA No 0 $12,000,000 $1,059,345| $0j $24,987,790 _0.0000% 0.0000 10 $1,000,000.00 | 4.0020% | 0.400195| 10.4002 [ 56 56 0 Eligible
Domunium and C| Housing’ 23216 Shallowford Pointe Hamilton Hamilton East. New 3 114.45 No No 85.62 $14,835,000 1075015 0} $31,592,278]  0.0000% 0.0000 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 10.0000 | 9 % 0 Eligible
Elmington and KCDC 23-243 06-010, 98-042 Sutherland 1 Knox Knox East Acg-Rehab 6 26 QcT Yes NA 24,726,180 1799168| $8,045,000] $49,159,459] 16.3651% 1.6365 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 116365 | 166 166 0 Eligible
Elmington and KCDC 23-244 04-033 Sutherland 2 Knox Knox East Acg-Rehab 6 26 Qct Yes NA $19,000,000 $1,394,207| $5,838,000] $38,060,050] _15.3389% 15339 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 115339 | 120 120 0 Eligible
Hopeful Housing 23-204 The Village at Inskip Knox Knox East. New 7 40 act Yes 95.75 $15,060,000 $1,261,761] $0j $26,942,211]  0.0000% 0.0000 10 $200,000.00 | 0.7423% | 0.074233] 10.0742 | 98 98 0 Eligible
LHP Captial 23-202 Tapestry at Roan Hill Washington Washington East New 7 606.01 act Yes. 56.61 $25,000,000 $2,141,847| 0} $45,994,551]  0.0000% 0.0000 10 $0.00 0.0000% 0 10.0000 [ 145 145 0 Waiver Approved with
Conditions

MTBA for East Division Available $143,847,370.00 MTBA for Middle $ 186,155,420.00 MTBAfor West | $  93,077,710.00
Available Available
TNID MTBA Requests Tracker TNID MTBA Requests Tracker TNID MTBA Requests Tracker
22-603 3,000,000 5 140,847,370.00 23-210 3,500,000 182,655,420 23-235 $2,800,000 S 90,277,710
23-218 15,000,000 $  125,847,370.00 23-211 3,500,000 179,155,420 23-236 $3,850,000 B 86,427,710
23-206 27,996,000 $  97,851,370.00 23212 3,500,000 175,655,420 23-237 $2,800,000 S 83,627,710
23-229* 10,700,000 $ _ 87,151,370.00 23214 1,850,000 173,805,420 23-238 2,100,000 S 81,527,710
23-215 12,000,000 $  75,151,370.00 22-601 $6,000,000 167,805,420 23-239 1,250,000 S 80,277,710
23216 14,835,000 S 60,316,370.00 23-234% $26,000,000 141,805,420 23-240 3,025,000 S 77,252,710
23243 24,726,180 $  35,500,190.00 23-228 $34,600,000 107,205,420 23-241 3,700,000 S 73,552,710
23-204 19,000,000 $  16,590,190.00 23-217% $43,000,000 64,205,420 23-242 $3,775,000 S 69,777,710
23-204 15060,000[ $  1,530,190.00]  Remaining Authority 23-245 $25,000,000 39,205,420 23-230 $15,750,000 |5 54,027,710
Total Firm Approved $ 142,317,180.00 23-227 $33,178,000 6,027,420 | Remaining Authority 23-203* $13,800000 [ $ 40,227,710
Total Firm Approved $180,128,000 23-209* $23,000,000 $ 17,227,710 | Remaining
Authority
Total Firm $75,850,000
Approved

Total Authority $423,080,500
East C i $142,317,180
Middle C $180,128,000
[West C $75,850,000

for Statewide $24,785,320
carryforward $24,785,320

*THDA has approved some commitments with conditions

**The last remaining eligible

could not be funded fully so the balance will be carried into Round Two.

*#+23-231 Samuel's Peak and 23-213 Holiday House of Woodbury were withdrawn




